F02Z2.8M-NFSHD
Article-No.: 43276
F1.2/2,8-8mm Lens,
Varifocal, No Focus Shift,
Full HD 1080p, 1/3" CS Mount
Mainfeatures
High performance for 3 megapixel/Full HD resolution Also for Full HD 16:9 CMOS sensors 1/2.7" and 1/2.8"
Megapixel resolution even in night mode Fast maximum aperture F1.2
Super wide angle lens 100 degrees Designed to match new IP camera technology
Superb picture quality Compact size
Specifications
Lens type varifocal
Day/Night yes
Megapixel yes
Aspherical technology yes
Nominal format size 1/3"
Mount CS
Focal length 2,8 mm - 8 mm
Horizontal angle of view 100,1° - 36,8°
MOD (Minimum object distance) 0,3 m
Aperture range (F) F1.2~C
Iris control manual
Resolution 2.048 x 1.536  (3 MP)
Filter screw size n/a
Potentiometer on focus and zoom No
Temperature range (operation) -20°C ~ +60°C
Length 54 mm
Diameter 43,2 mm
Radius 26,6 mm
1
Specifications (continued)
Colour black
Your partner for eneo products:
2